
Bezirk Unterfranken 2006/2007

Mädchen 1.Bezirksliga (Bayerischer TTV -
Unterfranken)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.09.2006 13:00

15:30
17:30

TV 1921 Hofstetten
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
TSV Güntersleben

TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
TSV Wiesthal
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach

8:0
6:8
8:5

Sa. 23.09.2006 10:00
12:00
13:00
13:00
14:30
15:00
18:30

1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Reichenberg 1912
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
TSV Wiesthal
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach

VfL Mönchberg
TSV Güntersleben
TTC 1961 Stockstadt
SC Freudenberg
TV 1921 Hofstetten
SC Schollbrunn
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.

8:4
8:1
2:8
8:4
3:8
8:1
8:4

Sa. 30.09.2006 12:00
13:00
13:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

TTC 1961 Stockstadt
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
TV 1921 Hofstetten
SC Freudenberg
TSV Wiesthal
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
VfL Mönchberg

TSV Güntersleben
SC Schollbrunn
VfL Mönchberg
1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Güntersleben
TSV Reichenberg 1912
SC Schollbrunn
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach

8:2
8:2
8:2
4:8
8:4
3:8
8:2
7:7

Sa. 07.10.2006 12:30
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
16:30
17:30

TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
TV 1921 Hofstetten
TSV Wiesthal
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
VfL Mönchberg
TSV Güntersleben

VfL Mönchberg
1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Reichenberg 1912
SC Freudenberg
TSV Reichenberg 1912
TTC 1961 Stockstadt
SC Freudenberg
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.

2:8
8:5
7:7
8:0
6:8
8:5
8:3
1:8

Do. 12.10.2006 18:15 TTC 1961 Stockstadt TV 1921 Hofstetten 1:8
Sa. 14.10.2006 14:30

16:00
SC Freudenberg
SC Schollbrunn

TSV Reichenberg 1912
TSV Reichenberg 1912

0:8
2:8

Sa. 21.10.2006 10:00
12:00
13:00
14:30
15:30
16:00

1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Reichenberg 1912
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
SC Freudenberg
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
SC Schollbrunn

TSV Güntersleben
TSV Wiesthal
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
SC Freudenberg
VfL Mönchberg

8:1
7:7
6:8
8:1
8:0
2:8

Do. 26.10.2006 18:15 TTC 1961 Stockstadt SC Schollbrunn 8:2
Sa. 28.10.2006 12:00

13:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:30

TSV Reichenberg 1912
TV 1921 Hofstetten
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
TSV Wiesthal
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
VfL Mönchberg

VfL Mönchberg
SC Schollbrunn
TTC 1961 Stockstadt
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II

8:0
8:0
8:0
8:1
8:0
7:7

Mi. 01.11.2006 18:00 TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II TTC Bavaria Wiesen 3:8
Sa. 04.11.2006 10:00

14:30
15:00
15:30
17:30

1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
SC Freudenberg
TSV Wiesthal
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
TSV Güntersleben

TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TTC 1961 Stockstadt
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
VfL Mönchberg
SC Schollbrunn

3:8
3:8
8:3
8:2
8:4

Di. 07.11.2006 18:00 TTC Bavaria Wiesen TV 1921 Hofstetten 1:8
Sa. 18.11.2006 14:00

14:30
18:30

TTC 1961 Stockstadt
SC Freudenberg
SC Freudenberg

TSV Reichenberg 1912
TV 1921 Hofstetten
TSV Güntersleben

5:8
0:8
4:8

Mi. 22.11.2006 18:00 TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II TSV Wiesthal 0:8
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Bezirk Unterfranken 2006/2007

Mädchen 1.Bezirksliga (Bayerischer TTV -
Unterfranken)
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.11.2006 12:00

13:00
14:30
15:30
16:00
17:30

TV 1921 Hofstetten
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
SC Schollbrunn
TSV Güntersleben

1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TTC 1961 Stockstadt
1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
SC Freudenberg
VfL Mönchberg

8:0
6:8
8:2
8:2
3:8
7:7

Do. 30.11.2006 18:15 TTC 1961 Stockstadt VfL Mönchberg 7:7
Sa. 02.12.2006 12:00

14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
17:30

TSV Reichenberg 1912
SC Freudenberg
TSV Wiesthal
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
SC Schollbrunn
TSV Güntersleben

TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
VfL Mönchberg
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TV 1921 Hofstetten

8:1
1:8
8:6
8:2
1:8
0:8

Sa. 09.12.2006 10:00
12:00
13:00
13:00
14:30
15:00

1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Reichenberg 1912
TV 1921 Hofstetten
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
TSV Wiesthal

TSV Wiesthal
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
TSV Güntersleben
SC Schollbrunn
TTC 1961 Stockstadt

2:8
8:4
8:1
3:8
8:3
8:0

Do. 14.12.2006 18:15 TTC 1961 Stockstadt 1. FV Opferbaum e.V. 6:8
Sa. 16.12.2006 10:00

13:00
15:00
16:00
17:30

1. FV Opferbaum e.V.
TSV Neuhütten-Wiesthal II
TSV Wiesthal
SC Schollbrunn
TSV Güntersleben

TSV Reichenberg 1912
TV 1903 e.V. Sulzbach
TV 1921 Hofstetten
DJK Rück-Schippach 1969 e.V.
TTC Bavaria Wiesen

4:8
3:8
5:8
1:8
6:8
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